
Key Dates and 
Scheduled School Closings Calendar 
2022 - 2023

Current as of 9/16/22. 
No classes on these dates, 
unless indicated.

AUGUST

Upper School Fall Sports Begin Mon., Aug. 22

SEPTEMBER

Classes Begin Tues., Sept. 6

Rosh Hashanah Mon., Sept. 26 - Tues., Sept. 27

OCTOBER

Yom Kippur Wed., Oct. 5

Indigenous Peoples’ Day /Professional Day Mon., Oct. 10

Diwali Mon., Oct. 24

NOVEMBER

Professional Day Fri., Nov. 4

Thanksgiving Break Wed., Nov. 23 - Fri., Nov. 25

DECEMBER

All School Early Dismissal Thur., Dec. 8

MS/US Parent Conferences,  
LS Admissions Day 

Fri., Dec. 9

Winter Break Mon., Dec. 19 - Fri., Dec. 30

JANUARY

Winter Break Mon., Jan. 2

Classes Resume Tues., Jan. 3

LS Only - Comment Writing Fri., Jan. 13

Martin L. King Day (MLK Day) Mon., Jan. 16

FEBRUARY

Presidents Day Mon., Feb. 20

Professional Day Tues., Feb. 21

MARCH

LS Conferences / Professional Day Fri., Mar. 17

Spring Break Mon., Mar. 20 - Fri., Mar. 31

Upper School Spring Teams 
Remain In-Session

Mon., Mar. 20 - Sat., Apr. 1

APRIL

Passover & Good Friday Thur., Apr. 6 - Fri., Apr. 7

MAY

Memorial Day Mon., May 29

JUNE

Commencement Sun., June 4

All School Early Dismissal / 
Last Day for All Divisions 

Tues., June 13

Please note, the School closes (and no classes are held) 
for holidays that occur on Mondays - Fridays, only. Other 

holidays falling on Saturday or Sunday (eg. Lunar New Year; 
Eid-alFitr) will be recognized but not included as school 

closing days during the 2022-2023 school year. 

For the most current school closing information 
(e.g., weather-related closures) and details on specific 

events/athletics, visit www.d-e.org


